

Jaspal Kaur etc. Vs. State of Punjab

Present: Counsel for applicants.

Bail application is presented before me today being on duty.

It be registered. Let notice to APP for the State for 30.12.2019.

Dt.27.12.2019
Amit (Stenographer-III)

(Barjinder Pal Singh)
I/C Addl. Sessions Judge,
Barnala
(UID PB0185)